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*Qualified for the NCL Finals 2023 at this event

Name
JULIAN HALSALL
HUDSON DEMPSEY
DOMINIC DOWS*
JOHN STANTON
JOEL JOHNSTON*
DONOVAN BENNIE*DONOVAN BENNIE*
CADEN BROWN
CALLUM NAGEL*
COOPER HUGHES*
HUGO TEBBUTT
APRIL ANDERSON

NAME
JAMES OWENS*JAMES OWENS*
BENJAMIN DOWS
DARCEY JENKINS
ELVIS WICKE*

COOPER STEWART*
RYLAN SPENCER*
DYLAN CLEARY
ANYA AVDEEVA*ANYA AVDEEVA*
JETT WOOLNOUGH*
ULRICH SCHOENEMANN*

CHLOE HEIT
FLYNN JONES*
JOLIE KNIGHT*

ROSIE VAN NIEKERK
ISABELLE O’NEILL*ISABELLE O’NEILL*
HARPER BROWN

NAME
SONNY LINGARD
CODY REED

ISABELLA ALLEN
STEVIE KLEIN
DOMINIC HALSALLDOMINIC HALSALL
LILY O NEILL*
CHRISTIAN PITOT
WILLIAM JOHNSTON*
JOE MURRAY*
ALISON SZULC
MASON DEMPSEY
POLLYANNA KNIGHT*POLLYANNA KNIGHT*
THEO CHAMBERS*
ELLIOT NEWMAN*
RYDER TAYLOR

NAME
LILY FARLEY
HANNAH CUGOLA*
BAILEE MYERSBAILEE MYERS
CHLOE CHENG
TAYLAH HEIT

MAC EVERINGHAM*
ELSIE KOCH
JAMES WILSON*
EDEN MCCAFFREY*
STEPHEN ROGERS*STEPHEN ROGERS*
SUMMER KELLY
CHARLIZE RILEY*
MICAH ROBINSON
SAM COOMBES*
SIENNA KURAS
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 Time
1:33.00
1:57.00
2:14.00
1:12.00
1:31.00
1:34.001:34.00
1:54.00
0:56.00
1:17.00
0:09.00
0:15.00

time
1:11.001:11.00
1:20.00
1:29.00
2:08.00
1:18.00
2:08.00
1:45.00
1:47.001:47.00
0:47.00
1:04.00
1:26.00
1:37.00
1:42.00
0:17.00
0:38.000:38.00
0:52.00

time
1:41.00
2:18.00
2:34.00
2:12.00
1:03.001:03.00
1:30.00
1:41.00
1:13.00
0:54.00
0:55.00
1:02.00
0:36.000:36.00
0:37.00
0:06.00
0:07.00

time
2:00.00
2:01.00
2:44.002:44.00
1:15.00
1:38.00
0:48.00
1:40.00
1:06.00
1:13.00
1:20.001:20.00
0:38.00
0:48.00
0:13.00
0:18.00
0:04.00

 RESULT
FINISH
FINISH
FINISH

BALANCE BEAM
BALANCE BEAM
BALANCE BEAMBALANCE BEAM
BALANCE BEAM
GRIP 1
GRIP 1

DOORS DISMOUNT
DOORS DISMOUNT

RESULT
FINISHFINISH
FINISH
FINISH
FINISH
STAR
STAR
UFO
UFOUFO

BALANCE BEAM
BALANCE BEAM
BALANCE BEAM
BALANCE BEAM
BALANCE BEAM
POLES DISMOUNT
POLES DISMOUNTPOLES DISMOUNT

POLES

RESULT
FINISH
FINISH
FINISH

BIRD CAGE 2
SALMON RUNGS 4SALMON RUNGS 4
SALMON RUNGS 4
SALMON RUNGS 3
SALMON RUNGS 2
SPECIAL DELIVERY
SPECIAL DELIVERY
SPECIAL DELIVERY

RINGS 2RINGS 2
RINGS 2

BALANCE ROLLER
BALANCE ROLLER

RESULT
FINISH
FINISH
FINISHFINISH

BIRD CAGE 2
FLOATING CLIFF 2
SPIDER DISMOUNT
SALMON DISMOUNT
SALMON RUNGS 4
SALMON RUNGS 4
SALMON RUNGS 3SALMON RUNGS 3
SPECIAL DELIVERY
SPECIAL DELIVERY

RINGS 2
RINGS 2

BALANCE ROLLER
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MATURE KIDS (BORN 2013-14)

PRE-TEENS (BORN 2011-12)

TEENS (BORN 2009-10)


